Fabricated
Products
TYPE X SPRINKLER VALVE SET 1
TYPE Y SPRINKLER VALVE SET 2
TYPE X SAFETY ENHANCED SPRINKLER VALVE SET 3
JOCKEY PUMP 4
FIRE BRIGADE INLET 5 - 7
FABRICATED PRODUCTS 8
Contents
PRODUCT CATALOGUE V1.0
© Orbital Fire Ltd 2024
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575FABRICATED PRODUCTS Product Catalogue1
SPRINKLER VALVE SET
FABRICATED PRODUCTS
ORBITAL FIRE TYPE X SPRINKLER VALVE SET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE COMPONENT
Orbital Fire 100mm Type X Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV100X
Tyco Valves, Grinnell
Couplings, Pertronic DBA,
Pedrollo PK90, Single Drain
Orbital Fire 150mm Type X Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV150X
Orbital Fire 200mm Type X Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV200X
*PK200 installation available on request
*Double drain installation available on request
*Christchurch set up installation available on request
*Stainless steel cabinet / powder coated cabinet enclosures available on request
FABRICATED PRODUCTS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 2
SPRINKLER VALVE SET
FABRICATED PRODUCTS
ORBITAL FIRE TYPE Y SPRINKLER VALVE SET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE COMPONENT
Orbital Fire 100mm Type Y Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV100Y
Tyco Valves, Grinnell
Couplings, Pertronic DBA,
Single Drain
Orbital Fire 150mm Type Y Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV150Y
Orbital Fire 200mm Type Y Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV200Y
* PK200 installation available on request
* Double drain installation available on request
* Christchurch set up installation available on request
* Stainless steel cabinet / powder coated cabinet enclosures available on request
2 22
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575FABRICATED PRODUCTS Product Catalogue3
SPRINKLER VALVE SET
ORBITAL FIRE TYPE X SAFETY ENHANCED SPRINKLER VALVE SET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE COMPONENT
Orbital Fire 100mm Type X Safety Enhanced Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV100XS
Tyco Valves, Grinnell
Couplings, Pertronic DBA,
Pedrollo PK90, Single Drain
Orbital Fire 150mm Type X Safety Enhanced Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV150XS
Orbital Fire 200mm Type X Safety Enhanced Valve Set - all wired, labelled, installed and tested OFV200XS
* PK200 installation available on request
* Double drain installation available on request
* Stainless steel cabinet / powder coated cabinet enclosures available on request
FABRICATED PRODUCTS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 4
JOCKEY PUMP
JOCKEY PUMP
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Pedrollo Jockey Pump PK90 PK90
Pedrollo Jockey Pump PK200 PK200
Calpeda Jockey Pump TPM80E TPM80E
3 3
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575FABRICATED PRODUCTS Product Catalogue5
FIRE BRIGADE INLET
SINGLE FIRE BRIGADE INLET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
65mm Single Brigade Inlet HDG FBI1-065
80mm Single Brigade Inlet HDG FBI1-080
100mm Single Brigade Inlet HDG FBI1-100
DOUBLE FIRE BRIGADE INLET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
100mm Double Brigade Inlet HDG FBI2-100
150mm Double Brigade Inlet HDG FBI2-150
* Top Entry / Back Entry available on request
FABRICATED PRODUCTS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 6
FIRE BRIGADE INLET
3 WAY FIRE BRIGADE INLET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
100mm 3 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI3-100
150mm 3 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI3-150
* Secureflow install available on request
* Top Entry / Back Entry available on request
4 WAY FIRE BRIGADE INLET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
100mm 4 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI4-100H
100mm 4 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI4-100V
150mm 4 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI4-150H
150mm 4 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI4-150V
200mm 4 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI4-200H
200mm 4 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI4-200V
* Secureflow install available on request
* Top Entry / Back Entry available on request
4 4
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575FABRICATED PRODUCTS Product Catalogue7
FIRE BRIGADE INLET
5 WAY FIRE BRIGADE INLET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
100mm 5 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI5-100H
100mm 5 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI5-100V
150mm 5 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI5-150H
150mm 5 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI5-150V
200mm 5 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI5-200H
200mm 5 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI5-200V
* Secureflow install available on request
* Top Entry / Back Entry available on request
6 WAY FIRE BRIGADE INLET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
100mm 6 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI6-100H
100mm 6 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI6-100V
150mm 6 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI6-150H
150mm 6 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI6-150V
200mm 6 Way Horizontal Brigade Inlet HDG FBI6-200H
200mm 6 Way Vertical Brigade Inlet HDG FBI6-200V
* Secureflow install available on request
* Top Entry / Back Entry available on request
FABRICATED PRODUCTS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 8
FABRICATED PRODUCTS
HYDRANT STATION OUTLET
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
100mm Hydrant Dual Station Outlet HDG HDSO100
150mm Hydrant Dual Station Outlet HDG HDSO150
100mm Hydrant Test Outlet HTO100
150mm Hydrant Test Outlet HTO150
HYDRANT STATION OUTLET FOOT WITH DRAIN
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
100mm Hydrant Station Foot with 15mm Drain HDG HF100
150mm Hydrant Station Foot with 15mm Drain HDG HF150
* All other fabrication available at Orbital Fire on request
* All other fabrication available at Orbital Fire on request
SPRINKLER RACK
DESCRIPTION ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
10mm Sprinkler Rack RACK10
15mm Sprinkler Rack RACK15
20mm Sprinkler Rack RACK20
25mm Sprinkler Rack RACK25
32mm Sprinkler Rack RACK32
* All other fabrication available at Orbital Fire on request
5 5